PRODUCT CATALOGUE
JUNE 25
New Zealand Jewellery Findings specialise in the wholesale distribution of quality imported Gold, Platinum and
Sterling Silver Jewellery Findings.  We also supply Gold and Sterling Silver chains.
We are constantly striving to find quality products at competitive prices, which we source from Australia, USA
and United Kingdom.
We are a family owned business, and supply to manufacturing and retail jewellers Nationwide.  We take pride
in providing our valued clients with a personal and efficient service.  If you can’t see what you require in our

10Y 10 Carat Yellow Gold
10W 10 Carat White Gold
9Y 9 Carat Yellow Gold
9W 9 Carat White Gold
9R 9 Carat Rose Gold
S/S Sterling Silver
RG Rolled Gold
GP Gold Plated
SP Silver Plated
PSC Plastic / Silicone
BMW Base Metal White
BMY Base Metal Yellow
PL Platinum
STST Stainless Steel
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
4SCY24 2.4
4SCY27 2.7
4SCY37 3.7
4SCY4 4
4SCY44 4.4
4SCY47 4.7
4SCY5 5
4 Claw Pre-Cut CY studs
(size is stone size)
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG

SCY37 3.7
SCY4 4
SCY44 4.4
SCY47 4.7
SCY5 5
SCY54 5.4
SCY57 5.7
SCY6 6
Deluxe Oval 4 Claw Double Bezel Studs
- Central Post (size is stone size)
Code Size 9Y 9W 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
DESOV5 5x3
DESOV6 6x4
DESOV7 7x5
DESOV8 8x6
DESOV10 10x8
DESOV12 12x10
Deluxe Round 4 Claw Double Bezel Studs
- Central Post (size is stone size)
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14W 18Y 18W 18R S/S
DESRND3 3
2.5
2
2.4
DESRND35 3.5
DESRND4 4
DESRND45 4.5
DESRND5 5
DESRND55 5.5
DESRND6 6
DESRND65 6.5
DESRND7 7
DESRND8 8
DESRND85 8.5
DESRND9 9
DESRND10
DESRND2
DESRND24
DESRND25
10
DESRND75 7.5
P. 09 478 9950   |   E. sales@nzfindings.co.nz   |   nzfindings.co.nz
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W PL RG
DESRNDTH34 3.4mm
DESRNDTH4 4mm
DESRNDTH5 5mm
DESRNDTH6 6mm
DESRNDTH65 6.5mm
DESRNDTH7 7mm
DESRNDTH75 7.5mm
Deluxe Round 4 Claw Double Bezel Studs
- Threaded Central Post with butterflies
(size is stone size) Platinum available in sizes 2mm to 12mm.
Enquire for pricing.

OV10 10 x 8
Ring Mounts - Round (4 Claw)
Code Size
RND4 4
RND5 5
RND6 6
9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG
RND7 7
RING SETTINGS - 4 CLAW
NOTE: All ring setting sizes = stone size
P. 09 478 9950   |   E. sales@nzfindings.co.nz   |   nzfindings.co.nz
Ring Mounts - HRND (4 Claw, basket, round)
Available in sizes 1.75mm to 14mm – enquire for pricing.
Also available in 18ct Yellow Gold and Platinum.
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W PL
HRND25 2.5mm
HRND3 3mm
HRND3.5 3.5mm
HRND4 4mm
HRND4.5 4.5mm
HRND5 5mm
HRND6 6mm
HRND6.5 6.5mm
Ring Mounts - T Princess (4 Claw for square stones)
Available up to 7mm
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S PL
PSQ45

PD5 5
PD6 6
9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S RG9Y
15
Chains
KEY
P. 09 478 9950   |   E. sales@nzfindings.co.nz   |   nzfindings.co.nz
Diamond Cut Curb - 30 and 4 gauge
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S
CD30/45 45cm
CD30/50 50cm
CD40/45 45cm
CD40/50 50cm
Long Cut Diamond Curb - 40 gauge
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S
LCD40/45 45cm
LCD40/50 50cm
LCD40/55 55cm
LCD40/65 65cm
Belcher Oval
Code Size 9Y 9W 9R 14Y 14W 18Y 18W S/S
BO0.5/45 45cm
BO0.5/50 50cm
BO1/45 45cm
BO1/50 50cm
BO1/55 55cm
BO1/60 60cm
BO2/45 45cm
BO2/50 50cm
BO2/55 55cm
BO3/55 55cm